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

Houses - 3 BR/1 1/2 BA - Good Repair in Bronte

Robert Lee - 2 BR/2 BA - updated inside & out, many amenities
Cedar Cove - 3 BR/2B Beautifully Landscaped

ROBERT LEE BRONTE HEALTH
CARE & REHAB CENTER
CENTER Now Taking

Applications for the

1s seeking a motivated, following positions.

compassionate nurse to
join our team as the

ASSISTANT
DIRECTOR
OF NURSING

This full time position
will work with the
Director of Nursing to
lead our successful
skilled nursing team.

PRN Cook’s
Helper

Full Time CNA

6 am to 6 pm

Full Time CNA

Benefits include 6 pm to 6 am

competitive wages,
employer paid health
insurance and paid
time off.

PRN LVN
Days and Nights
Please apply in person

at 307 W. 8th ST.
Robert Lee, Texas.

RN Weekend

Supervisor

Saturday & Sunday
8 hours per day

For more information,

contact (325) 453-2511.

Robert Lee Care
Center is an equal
opportunity employer.

Apply in person at

Codprage Ml Wawindsal Water DVeinicd

The Colorado River Municipal Water District fs accepting
applications for following position:

Operations Maintenance Techniclan

Responsible for

maintaining the District's raw water plpelines, pump
stations, and wells. Entry to intermediate level position

For additional information visit www.crmwd.org

Farm & Ranch,

Commercial & Residential

Real Estate

Texas General
Certified Appraiser

Jerrod Pitcock, Broker

900 S. State Street

Email Bronte, Texas,
Your News! or online at
- www.brontehrc.net
o-e@wcc.net rontc

M&M WATER WELL
SERVICE

Electric Pumps « Solar Pumps ¢ Windmills

Mike Pentecost
(325) 450-0835 Cell

Matthew Komechak
(325) 450-3512 Cell

(325) 453-2329 Office

=

SOUTHLAND TERRACE
ADDITION! Beautiful Location in
Bronte! 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Brick and
Frame Home! Kitchen Appliances are

HILLCREST ADDITION! Brick
3 Bedroom 2 Bath Home! Updated
throughout! Kitchen Cabinets,
Countertops, Stainless Appliances!

www.PitcockProperties.com ¢ (325) 650-4079

157.9 acre UNDER Road north of Bronte, §1,250/
acre, Good Wa ck Tanks, 2,595 sq.ft. 2 story ranch
house (poor co CONTRACT [ Offers!

190 acres at Silver, $1,375/acre, Water Well w/Windmill, 2
Stock Tanks

574 acres north of Robert Lee on Hwy 208, $1,395/
acre, High Fence, House, 5 Water Wells

RV Park in Sterling City, $275,000, 23 spaces which rent
for $500/month each

Bathroom fixtures! Flooring! Oversized
Closet and Garden tub in
Master! Extra Room for Den, Formal
Dining or possible 4th Bedroom! Bay

window in Large Living Area! Price

Negotiable! Double Car Carport with
Storage! Extra Storage Building, Shop
or Hobby Room with Covered Patio
in Backyard! Chainlink fenced!

" Concho Realty

Office (325) 650-9729

=

EQUALHOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

www.conchorealty.com

Becky Clendennen

B,

== MLS
B

Owner/Broker




